
I
I

I

GOVT. OF WEST BENGAL
Office of the EXECUTIVE ENGINEER - I, CANALS PIVISION

IRRIGATION & WATERWAYS DlRECTORA[T'E
9, Galiff Street, Kolkata- 700003.

I'
I

Memo No: 400(0)/ E s-r IG{) Dated: 07.02.19
NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO. 27/EE-I/CD of 2018-2019

Sealed tenders are hereby invited from the outside bonafied experienced contractor, having experience and ability to execute such type of work and they have to submit the completion
certificate for one single similar work worth at least 50% of the value of the work for which Tender paper is desired, executed within last 5 (five) years, counted from the actual year of
completion for documentary evidence. The particulars related to the works are as noted below:-

1. Name of work As per list attached

2. Amount put to Tender -Do-

3. Earnest Money -oo-

4. Tender Form Nos. -Do-

5. Cost of tender Form -Do-

6. Time allowed far completion of the works -Do-

7. Contractor Entitled -Do-

8. Accepting Authority Executive Engineer - I / Canals Division

9. Dropping ofTender Paper Office of the Undersigned .•.
10. Last date of receiving Application etc. 15.02.19 Up to 4.00 P.M

11. Last date of Purchasing Tender Form etc 18.02.19 After 2.30 P.M

12. Last date & Time of receiving Tender 20.02.19 Up to 2.00 P.M

13. Date & Time for opening of Tender 20.02.19 After 2.30 P.M / ~~\~ .

Execut~ Eng~~~
Canals Division

•

j
..•..-



GOVT. OF WEST BENGAL
Office of the EX~CUTIVE ENGINEER - I, CANALS DIVISION

IRRIGATION & WATERWAYS DIRECTORATE
9, Galiff Street, Kolkata- 700003.

I

I
NOTICE INVITING'TENDER NO. 27/H-l/eD of 2018-2019

LIST OF WORKS

I'
IDated: 07.02.19Memo No:

Last date of Purchasing ofTender Form: 18/02/2019 (After 2.30 P.M.)
Date of Opening Tender: 20/02/2019 (After 2.30 P.M.)

Last date of Application: 15/02/2019 (Up to 4.00 P.M.)
Date of Dropping of Tender: 20/02/2019 (Up to 2.00 P.M.)

SI. NAME OF WORK Amount put to Earnest Tender Time allowed Accepting Contractor eligible
No. Tender Money Form No. for completion Authority to participate in

of work the tender

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (7) (8) (9)
1. Oiling, greasing and over hauling including including petty Rs.3,74,366.00 7487.00 2911(1I} 365((Three hundred Executive Bonafide outsider with

repair of total 12 nos. sluice (single vent, double vent,S sixty five}Oays Engineer - I 50% credential of

vent, 6 vent etc.) for a period of 365 days at Kestopur Canals Division similar nature of single

Section under Calcutta Canals Sub - Division of Canals I&W work in last 5 years.

Division.
Directorate

2. Construction of Kuncha Drains at Kestopur colony campus Rs.1,56,747.00 3134.00 2911(11} 365((Three hundred -DO - -DO -

including clearing of water hyacinth, Jungle,for a period of sixty five}Oays

twelve months under Calcutta Canals Sub - Division of
Canals Division.

3. Repai~ing of one no. Staff quarter within Kestopur Stack Rs.87,752.00 2500.00 2911(1I} 30((Thirty}Oays -DO - -DO -

yard Campus under Calcutta Canals Sub - Division of
Canals Division. (2nd Call of NIT No.18/EE-I/CD of 2018-19,
SL No.021

4. Construction of approach road at both bank of Bhangore Rs.4,85,344.00 9707.00 2911(1I) 15((Fifteen}Oays -DO - -00-

wooden bridge within Bhangore - I & Bhangore - 11under
Calcutta Canals Sub - Division of Canals Division. (2nd Call
of NIT No.18/EE-I/CD of 2018-19, SL No.05) ~

S. Soil Investigation work in connection of RCC Bridge Cum Rs. 2,64,973.00 5299.00 2911(1I} 15((Fifteen}Oays -00- -DO -

Sluice at Bhogali over Bhogali Khal including TOTAL :

STATION Survey work of road and channel under Calcutta
Canals Sub - Division of Canals Division during the year

~

2018 - 19. (2nd Call of NIT No.18/EE-I/CD of 2018-19, SL
No.07)

Documents required for application:
--

- _ •. ·'r" """:.:,,_
'",...a.,~·Aill'~,•""--':'>""'K~;S~•.


